22-4508-20 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 22-4508-20-DG
Manufacturer Aries Electronics
Manufacturer Product Number 22-4508-20
Description CONN IC DIP SOCKET 22POS GOLD
Detailed Description 22 (2 x 11) Pos DIP, 0.4" (10.16mm) Row Spacing So
cket Gold Through Hole

0.600 [15.24] 0.700 [17.78] 24, 28, 32, 40, 48
D 4, 5 0.900 [22.86] 1.000 [25.40] 50, 64
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX-X 508 X XXX
Plating
	 0	=	 Au Collet, Sn Shell
	 0TL	=	 Au Collet, Sn/Pb Shell
	 1	=	 Au Collet & Shell
Termination
	 2 	=	 2-level Wire Wrap
	 3	=	 3-level Wire Wrap
Series
Row-to-Row Spacing, “Y” Dim.
	 3	=	 0.300 [7.62]
	 4	=	 0.400 [10.16]
	 6	=	 0.600 [15.24]
	 9	=	 0.900 [22.86]
No. of Pins
	 (See Table)
22-4508-20 Aries Electronics CONN IC DIP SOCKET 22POS GOLD
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935